NO.221(2023/10/1~10/31)

R X & EFE
A+ 30 IRA X 3]
10A1H 2,447,840
10A1H ETREEEFE 2 2,447,842
10818 IKSELINCHF M (FHHFHEER) 1,000 2,448,842
10818 TMEEINTEHEMF (FHHFFEEE) 500 2,449,342
10818 ONSEINTHMF (FHHFHEEE) 2,000 2,451,342
10A1H O.RSFLNIHEM (FHMFHEEIR) 3,000 2,454,342
10818 MISEINHM (FHHESF(MERE) 1,000 2,455,342
10818 LESFELNCEH M (FHHEF(FEAR) 3,000 2,458,342
10A18 KESFELNITEH A+ 1,000 2,459,342
10818 SASFEFLNITHF{T 2,000 2,461,342
10818 IMSEINTEHHF 1,000 2,462,342
10818 TMSFELNIHF{ 2,000 2,464,342
108268 MISELNIEF{T 1,000 2,465,342
10298 ONSELINITEH 2,000 2,467,342
10H298 KKSFLNIEHF 2,000 2,469,342
10278 LYAIEE 12,026 2,457,316
108 30H paypal*syncable F##l 850 2,456,466
10A308 KKSFLNIEHF 100,000 2,556,466
10318 AUN—%=% 8,000 2,564,466
10A% &t 129,502 12,876




